
Gorakhpur - Deoghar Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/05028 - Exp - NER 
BTT/Bhatni Junction to DGA/Dighwara 
3h 5m - 141 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:00 0 1 0 58 84 NER
2 CC Chauri Chaura 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 24 36 86 NER
3 DEOS Deoria Sadar 21:08 21:13 5m 3 1 49 57 78 NER
4 BTT Bhatni Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 4 1 70 59 77 NER
5 MW Mairwa 22:08 22:10 2m 2 1 97 51 71 NER
6 SV Siwan Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 1 119 50 69 NER
7 EKMA Ekma 23:20 23:22 2m 2 1 152 39 62 NER
8 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 180 61 58 NER
9 DGA Dighwara 00:45 00:47 2m 2 2 210 67 59 ECR
10 SEE Sonpur Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 2 2 234 32 56 ECR
11 HJP Hajipur Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 2 2 239 43 55 ECR
12 DES Desari 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 260 53 51 ECR
13 SPP Shahpur Patoree 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 277 95 53 ECR
14 BCA Bachhwara Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 310 33 50 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 327 46 48 ECR
16 BGS Begusarai 03:40 03:42 2m 2 2 342 43 42 ECR
17 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 2 2 369 16 32 ECR
18 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 05:10 05:20 10m 1 2 382 18 59 ER
19 SGG SultanGanj 07:15 07:20 5m 1 2 416 12 44 ER
20 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 09:25 09:33 8m 4 2 440 33 43 ER
21 BHLE Barahat Junction 10:40 10:50 10m 1 2 477 13 ER
22 BAKA Banka Junction 12:03 12:08 5m 1 2 493 53 89 ER
23 DGHR Deoghar Junction 13:10 0 2 548 - 257 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 04 2024 (18:53)

Aug 04 2024 (18:53)

1

1


